
LOT 4 SOUTH POINTE S/D.

916-1061, WD 1110-239, WD 1132-8

BILLINGS RANDALL C/BILLINGS SHIRLEY
1045 SW LEGION DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

17-4S-16-03051-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/10/2019 KR 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000
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3

377,369
38,749
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471,118
175,176
295,942

HX HB 51,411
244,531
471,118

0

477,729

1373/1769 12/03/2018 WD Q I 01 304,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW J PAUL & WAND

RANDALL C & SHIRLEY

1132/0820 9/24/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW J PAUL

MATTHEW J PAUL & WA
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26638 SFR 730 01/18/2008

2019HX Base Yr

1045 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,115 140.3799 157.23 489,771 2008 2008 0 0 0 22.95 77.05

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3000

APT 480 100 480 58,150

BAS 624 100 624 75,595

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 165,728

FEP 96 80 77 9,328

FHS 528 60 317 38,403

FOP 96 30 29 3,513

FOP 216 30 65 7,875

UCP 440 20 88 10,661

USP 192 35 67 8,116

4,040 3,115 377,369

BAS= W12 FOP= W12 S18 E12 N18$ S18 W12 N18 W12 S44 E12 FEP=
S8 E12 N8 W12$ E24 BAS= E4 UCP= S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 N24 W26
S24$ N24 USP= E12 N16 W12 S16$ N20$ PTR= E30 FOP= E12 N8 FHS=
N44 W12 S44 E12$ W12 S8$ W30$ PTR= N30 APT=  N20 W24 S20 E24$
S30$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 206.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 515

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 26 624.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 936

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 200

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 60 2,400.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 1994 1994 3 50 14,400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,034.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,068

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 638.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,190

7 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 7,500

8 0041 BARN,MACH 0 100 0 0 1,848.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 9,240

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

38,749

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


